
Najibabad - Gajraula Passenger (UnReserved)/54384 - Pass - NR 
NBD/Najibabad Junction to GJL/Gajraula Junction 

4h 0m - 107 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NBD Najibabad Junction 17:05 3 1 0 49 NR
2 FZL Fazalpur 17:12 17:13 1m 2 1 6 33 264 NR
3 MZM Muazzampur Narayan

Junction
17:23 17:25 2m 1 1 11 27 NR

4 BSKR Basi Kiratpur 17:48 17:50 2m 1 1 22 31 253 NR
5 SXQ Suaheri 18:02 18:03 1m 1 1 28 15 247 NR
6 BJO Bijnor 18:35 18:37 2m 1 1 36 30 236 NR
7 KJLU Khari Jhalu 18:56 18:57 1m 1 1 46 36 239 NR
8 HLDR Haldaur 19:10 19:12 2m 1 1 53 24 236 NR
9 ARH Amhera 19:21 19:22 1m 0 1 57 32 236 NR
10 SISN Sisauna 19:31 19:32 1m 1 1 62 48 234 NR
11 CPS Chandpur Siau 19:44 19:46 2m 1 1 71 34 228 NR
12 BGRR Bagarpur Halt 19:58 19:59 1m 1 1 78 30 227 NR
13 BKNA Bakaina Halt 20:09 20:10 1m 1 1 83 26 223 NR
14 CLKN Chuchela Kalan 20:17 20:18 1m 1 1 86 40 222 NR
15 MNDR Mandi Dhanaura 20:26 20:28 2m 1 1 91 35 219 NR
16 SEPR Sherpur 20:37 20:38 1m 1 1 97 22 214 NR
17 GJL Gajraula Junction 21:05 4 1 107 - 208 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (03:23)

May 01 2024 (03:23)

1

1


